Gesamtergebnis - 1. Querbeet SVD Auhagen
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Bjorn Szopinski
Bernd Wiechert
Holger Rieger
Andreas Koch
Sascha Nerge
Heinz Nerge
Bernd Kretschmer
H. G. Grimpe

Rolf Meier

Doris Nerge

Jens Mensching
Jan Grimpe

Horst Riemer
Manfred Beckedorf
Thomas Hermann
Simon Hermann
Hannelore Hensel
Marcel Werner
Dominic Asche
Carlo Grimpe
Yvonne Sokolowski
Oliver Reimann
Claas Nerge

Elke Wiechert
Lothar Hensel

Siege
4
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Kugeldifferenz
30
28
21
27
14



